
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/19/25 at 10:59:34 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 05/08/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a good
thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

9  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

48,493  Last reported odometer reading

2019 FORD EXPEDITION

XLT

VIN: 1FMJU1JT4KEA83487
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/JII0MyvxZlx0rlEqTkbMkxlgXyhas42ISrbwNqarQIMNOmFGIh2tWlF2wnjiwT4ZltfOS4rdsoAqGwn7Xv9Z37rVJ3zNT47olfamK-yhC136r3In4iufi4pcwIGQgRUiCFYwNtal1OvoqSJ1CHNAKBleJ_2poBwuyHPZK41noEWU2VZkZrq0QpdyJN5oE5Wd9UOTiBlAT7K5oV4yEvhliJVjrfFVlYGXZwQlkcRCYaIDOG8PFLolmBzi_EmZmDaRzrbIt_zfcizfmRM1LnE0BEETvpJFkwYJ8Ii7Oapfp93MtZzV4TDiU7cJ-Qj_GDAFC4NxlvYfCZsZ_pJpbUQ5FekAH-IT0ACSOr29jacZtZV7pdB6MythHokR4d3kpcG3xGA.cfx


Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized
Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
5,111 mi/yr

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2019 2024

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 8 mo. 1 year

Owned in the following states/provinces Utah Utah, Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 5,111/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 26,062 48,493

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Date Mileage Source Comments

09/15/2019 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

09/25/2019 Tim Dahle Ford
Spanish Fork, UT
801-798-3553

4.1 / 5.0

601 Verified Reviews

9,306 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

09/28/2019 2 Tim Dahle Ford
Spanish Fork, UT
801-798-3553

4.1 / 5.0

601 Verified Reviews

9,306 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

11/12/2019 2,008 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

12/16/2019 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Riverton, UT
Title #UT005795789

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/06/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Riverton, UT
Title #UT005795789

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/18/2021 8,711 Larry H. Miller Ford Lincoln
Draper
Draper, UT
801-563-4000

Vehicle serviced

01/21/2022 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

01/21/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Riverton, UT
Title #UT005795789

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

11/04/2022 Utah Registration issued or renewed

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/LFYHjDfC6VFL3--q0l6s8A56wp4w78ywA0wOnwIZ1VQ2CmtVq8HnmisS4r7tyZZpw6-rC8oklDbfv1gt8HANNCwj1qrzepRLcfs7fJ3BBptLtpIKJj5BJwReHEJGktXrFIXBQ8gWzzAnqFBG-oguY2SM0MgJvHUeuoBXRjWqT1yXfmvnGmDh5vhX43KrRq5EiohQBHETBDq7NVqRDUIrC2UX7yHrJRXjOaOYJD1FgMcL-WVJvFvY6NId3eieqeft8hepN4C1EJWKHEf0n2cL3ReeR7D9X1-HHHmwzwyPqP2EWkGWj9vpaKfSfuYJ8vzh-DO2DSTXmk3ZQg6diRSgep0TJwbcyTzCbyeGlROqgBa8DlNKJiMTzwEciqwfPrFRmIdCtublqQ.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/-u8-sXTumK2FMajN06AxS0QNbqJJ3ubzJ2f8tlZdYdSdvY21QU-ko7HsdeelRZENXjzOq9K4M8FfWghnrqgtsMV7vqfSEtdc0Nv3I5wNQAFOrYUFTFsQ2pxmm19SS9KGYZua7PVZqSrhRlguqolKSqxrlcUlKfvkeXHp980ihHk2OmKYhrzDmu5hlxo5dUY0lcToJlaqX0D_ODkSKjS1walYwYaSn7QaL4jb-eRZaNC5MHkj6FSLatKFbsCJXACc57ot01sav1jTQLZKjli7qhazO4uk3clVNU4firmZwmJxH9Wh7fmkAPzuvE7AmKak_JN1Xh-iFxaeq5y5b8jxMYmcp1Z5YoXk9PecsLZnBz53uBKR1Wlp6AOUPySVlaOJ5FFhSTIABg.cfx
http://www.timdahleford.net/
http://www.timdahleford.net/
http://www.https//lhmforddraper.com
http://www.https//lhmforddraper.com


Motor Vehicle Dept.
Riverton, UT
Title #UT005795789

Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/02/2023 21,757 Grease Monkey #790
Pleasant Grove, UT
801-785-7272

4.9 / 5.0

181 Verified Reviews

146 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Fuel system cleaned/serviced
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Wipers/washers checked

12/02/2023 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

12/02/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Riverton, UT
Title #UT005795789

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/23/2024 26,025 Jerry Seiner Kia South
Jordan
South Jordan, UT
801-506-6283

4.6 / 5.0

274 Verified Reviews

3,179 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

07/25/2024 Jerry Seiner Buick GMC
South Jordan
South Jordan, UT
801-308-8055

4.6 / 5.0

432 Verified Reviews

7,145 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

07/31/2024 26,062 Ford Blue Advantage
Certified Dealer
Salt Lake City, UT

Offered for sale as a Ford Blue Advantage
Gold certified used vehicle

08/03/2024 Jerry Seiner Kia South
Jordan
South Jordan, UT
801-506-6283

4.6 / 5.0

274 Verified Reviews

3,179 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

08/04/2024 Larry H. Miller Ford Salt
Lake City

Vehicle offered for sale

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

http://www.https//mycarfax.com/sign-up/grease-monkey-790
https://www.jerryseiner.com/
https://www.jerryseiner.com/
https://www.seinersouthjordan.com/
https://www.seinersouthjordan.com/
https://www.ford.com/used/about-certified/gold-certification/
https://www.fordblueadvantage.com/cars-for-sale/all
https://www.fordblueadvantage.com/cars-for-sale/all
https://www.jerryseiner.com/
https://www.jerryseiner.com/
https://www.lhmford.com/
https://www.lhmford.com/


Salt Lake City, UT
801-590-4544

4.3 / 5.0

840 Verified Reviews

8,173 Customer Favorites

08/06/2024 Ford Blue Advantage
Certified Dealer
Salt Lake City, UT

Sold as a Ford Blue Advantage Gold
certified used vehicle

08/06/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/07/2024 Larry H. Miller Ford Lincoln
Draper
Draper, UT
801-893-8123

4.4 / 5.0

1,005 Verified Reviews

1,586 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

08/07/2024 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/07/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Riverton, UT
Title #UT010770615

Title issued or updated
Correction to record
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

08/19/2024 Larry H. Miller Ford Salt
Lake City
Salt Lake City, UT
801-590-4544

4.3 / 5.0

840 Verified Reviews

8,173 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter checked
Anti-theft/keyless system checked
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Emissions or safety inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Wiper(s) replaced

09/13/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT
Title #E001498622UT

Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/22/2024 31,839 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Muskogee, OK

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

https://www.ford.com/used/about-certified/gold-certification/
https://www.fordblueadvantage.com/cars-for-sale/all
https://www.fordblueadvantage.com/cars-for-sale/all
https://www.lhmforddraper.com/
https://www.lhmforddraper.com/
https://www.lhmford.com/
https://www.lhmford.com/
https://www.vioc.com/


539-239-0492

4.9 / 5.0

31 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Oil and filter changed

10/07/2024 32,699 James Hodge Ford Lincoln
Inc.
Muskogee, OK
918-682-1345

4.7 / 5.0

163 Verified Reviews

113 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Electrical system checked

11/08/2024 33,731 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, TX
Title #05747645594115136

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/31/2024 38,315 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Muskogee, OK
539-239-0492

4.9 / 5.0

31 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed

03/29/2025 42,715 King Tires Of Muskogee
Muskogee, OK
918-682-0394

4.9 / 5.0

60 Verified Reviews

26 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired

03/31/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #25V197
Recall #25S31 FRONT SEATBELT
RETRACTOR DATE CODE INSPECTION
Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

Learn more about this recall

-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, IT MAY BE POSSIBLE THE DRIVER ANDOR FRONT PASSENGER
SEATBELT RETRACTOR PRETENSIONERS MAY DEPLOY INADVERTENTLY WHILE THE VEHICLES
ENGINE IS ON. PREVIOUSLY, YOUR VEHICLE MAY HAVE HAD SAFETY RECALL 24S06 NHTSA RECALL
24V099 COMPLETED. FORD HAS EXPANDED THE RECALLED PRETENSIONER DATE CODE RANGE.
THEREFORE, SOME VEHICLES INSPECTED IN FORD RECALL 24S06 MAY BE EQUIPPED WITH
PRETENSIONERS THAT ARE THE SUBJECT OF THIS NEW RECALL.

INADVERTENT DEPLOYMENT OF THE RETRACTOR PRETENSIONER WILL RESULT IN THE SEATBELT
BEING LOCKED IN POSITION AND WILL NOT RETRACT OR EXTEND, WHICH IS NOTICEABLE TO THE

http://www.hodgeford.com/
http://www.hodgeford.com/
https://www.vioc.com/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


04/16/2025 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Emission recall issued
Recall #24E13 POWERTRAIN CONTROL
MODULE PCM REPROGRAMING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

05/08/2025 48,493 Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Muskogee, OK
539-239-0492

4.9 / 5.0

31 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

08/01/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Salt Lake City, UT
Title #UT011823958

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Title Issued

OCCUPANT. A SEATBELT THAT DOES NOT RETRACT OR EXTEND MAY RESULT IN INJURY IN THE
EVENT OF A CRASH.

Remedy: PARTS ARE NOT CURRENTLY AVAILABLE. FORD MOTOR COMPANY IS WORKING TO
PROVIDE PARTS FOR THIS REPAIR AS SOON AS POSSIBLE. WHEN THE REMEDY BECOMES
AVAILABLE, FORD MOTOR COMPANY WILL NOTIFY YOU VIA MAIL TO SCHEDULE A SERVICE
APPOINTMENT WITH YOUR DEALER FOR REPAIRS TO BE COMPLETED FREE OF CHARGE. THE
REMEDY IS ANTICIPATED TO BE AVAILABLE THIRD QUARTER 2025.

-

-

-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.vioc.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/19/25 10:59:34 AM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

